Essential
Essential tankless electric water heaters offer continuous hot water
quick and on demand for single point-of-use or multiple applications
RichmondWaterHeaters.com RICHMOND® WATER HEATERS
Richmond Water Heaters • 1115 Northmeadow Parkway, Suite 100, Roswell, Georgia 30076
© Rheem Manufacturing Company  •  10/19  •  FORM NO. T-660 Rev. 3
PERFORMANCE FEATURES
• �On demand, consistent and endless

5.0
GPM
6.0
GPM
RMTEX-04 48° – – – – – – – –
RMTEX-06 75° 37° – – – – – – –
RMTEX-08 – 55° 36° 27° 22° 18° – – –
 RMTEX-08 (derated 208V performance) 79° 40° 27° 20° – – – – –
RMTEX-11 – 75° 50° 38° 30° 25° – – –
 RMTEX-11 (derated 208V performance) – 56° 37° 28° – – – – –
RMTEX-13 – 89° 59° 44° 36° 30° 22° – –
 RMTEX-13 (derated 208V performance) – 69° 46° 34° – – – – –
RMTEX-18 – + 82° 62° 49° 41° 31° 25° –
 RMTEX-18 (derated 208V performance) – 90° 60° 45° 36° 30° – – –
RMTEX-24 – + + 82° 66° 55° 41° 33° 27°
 RMTEX-24 (derated 208V performance) – + + 60° 48° 40° 30° 24° 20°
RMTEX-27 – + + 92° 74° 62° 46° 37° 31°
 RMTEX-27 (derated 208V performance) – + + 68° 55° 45° 34° 27° 23°
RMTEX-36 – + + + 98° 82° 62° 49° 41°
 RMTEX-36 (derated 208V performance) – + + 91 73° 61° 45° 36° 30°
+ Temperature electronically limited setting on adjustable thermostat on front cover
See specifications chart on back.
RMTEX-08, RMTEX-11, RMTEX-13RMTEX-04, RMTEX-06
Unique Features:

(GPM)
MAX.
FLOW
(GPM) HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
WATER
CONN.
SHIP
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
120V 1 HEATING CHAMBER
RMTEX-04 3.5 29A (1x30)A 120 10 AWG 0.3 4.8 5-7/8 10-7/8 2-3/4 1/2 NPT 4.5
240V* 1 HEATING CHAMBER
RMTEX-06 5.5 29A (1x30)A 220 10 AWG 0.3 4.8 5-7/8 10-7/8 2-3/4 1/2 NPT 4.5
RMTEX-08 8.0 33A (1x40)A 240 8 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 7
 RMTEX-08 (derated 208V performance)* 5.8 28A (1x40)A 208 8 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 7
RMTEX-11 11.0 46A (1x50)A 240 6 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 8.5
 RMTEX-11 (derated 208V performance)* 8.2 29A (1x50)A 208 6 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 8.5
RMTEX-13 13.0 54A (1x60)A 240 6 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 8.5
 RMTEX-13 (derated 208V performance)* 10.1 49A (1x60)A 208 6 AWG 0.3 4.8 12-5/8 8-1/4 3-5/8 1/2 CF 8.5
240V* 2 HEATING CHAMBERS
RMTEX-18 18.0 75A (2x40)A 240 8 AWG 0.3 7.0 18-1/4 14-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 NPT 14.78
 RMTEX-18 (derated 208V performance)* 13.3 64A (2x40)A 208 8 AWG 0.3 7.0 18-1/4 14-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 NPT 14.78
240V* 3 HEATING CHAMBERS
RMTEX-24 24.0 100A (3x40)A 240 8 AWG 0.3 7.0 18-1/4 17-5/8 3-1/2 3/4 NPT 17.8
 RMTEX-24 (derated 208V performance)* 17.5 84A (3x40)A 208 8 AWG 0.3 7.0 18-1/4 17-5/8 3-1/2 3/4 NPT 17.8